34 Mount Pleasant Road | Repton | Derby | DE65 6GQ

The Mount Pleasant Inn Repton

Wwww. mountpleasantinn.co.uk

- STARTERS -

Hot and spicy chicken bites
Served with a hot buffalo wing dip

Crispy coated camembert
Served with a cranberry dip

Breaded garlic mushrooms
Served with a garlic dip

Crispy coated butterfly prawns

Served with a sweet chili dip

Whitebait

Served with whole meal bread

Vegetable soup

Served with a bread roll with butter

- GURRIES -

£4.45

£4.45

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£3.95

All curries are served with rice or homemade chips

Chicken madras
Red Thai chicken curry

Mushroom Thai curry

- EXTRAS -

Mushrooms

Onion rings

Side salad

Egg

Bowl of pepper sauce

Bowl of red wine mushroom
sauce

Small bowl of homemade chips

Large bowl of homemade chipns

£8.95

£8.95

£7.95

£2.95

£2.45

£2.95

£1

£2.75

£2.75

£2.45

£3.45

- CHILDRENS MENU -

£4.95 - All children meals include homemade
chips with peas or baked beans and served with 2

scoops of ice creamn (strawberry, chocolate or vanilla)

- Double beef burger - Sausages
- Chicken nuggets - Fish fingers

- Scampi

- BURGERS -

Cheeseburger £7.95
Served with a large portion and homemade chips and salad garnish
Double quarter pounder cheeseburger £10.95
Double quarter pounder steak burger, double cheese, onion rings, homemade chips and salad garnish
Triple quarter pounder cheeseburger
Triple quarter pounder steak burger, triple cheese, onion rings, homemade chips and salad garnish £12.95
American style double crispy coated chicken burger
Double chicken fillet burger served with homemade chips, salad garnish and sweet chili dip £9.95
Vegetarian burger
Mixed vegetable patty in breadcrumbs served with homemade chips and a salad garnish £7.95
- STEAKS - - MAINS -
All steaks are served with a large portion of homemade All mains are served with a large portion of
chips and peas homemade chips and peas
8oz fillet £17.95 Breaded plaice £9.95
120z rump £12.95 Large battered cod £9.95
Served with chip shop mushy peas
160z rump £15.45 ]
Breaded scampi £8.95
6oz sirloin £9.95 .
Chicken breast £9.95
100z sirloin £12.95 Served with a black pepper sauce or a
white wine and herb sauce
100z sirloin . . .
0o S lo £14.95 Chicken Kiev £8.95
Served with black pepper sauce
100z sirloin £14.95 | Beeflasagne £9.25
Served with red wine and mushroom
sauce Vegetable lasagne £8.95
80z gammon £8.95 Sausage egg and chips £7.95
Served with egg or pineapple
Chili con carne £8.95
160z gammon £11.95 Served with rice or homemade chips
Served with egg or pineapple
Mini erill £10.9 Broccoli stilton and £9.75
ni gri .
g ) 5 mushroom pasta bake
Steak, gammon, sausage, eqgg, grilled
tomato, mushrooms and onion rings
Smoked haddock and £9.75
Mixed grill mozzarella fishcakes
Steak, gammon, sausage, lamb chop, £13.95
pork steak, egg, grilled tomato, Salmon fillet served with  £12.95
mushrooms and onion rings
parsley sauce

Please alert your server if you have special dietary needs



