The Mount Pleasant Inn Repton

www.mountpleasantinn.co.uk

- STARTERS -

Hot and spicy chicken bites Served with a hot buffalo wing dip	£4.45
Crispy coated camembert Served with a cranberry dip	£4.45
Breaded garlic mushrooms Served with a garlic dip	£4.25
Crispy coated butterfly prawns Served with a sweet chili dip	£4.25
Whitebait Served with whole meal bread	£4.25
Vegetable soup Served with a bread roll with butter	£3.95

- CURRIES -

All curries are served with rice or homemade chips

Chicken madras	£8.95
Red Thai chicken curry	£8.95
Mushroom Thai curry	£7.95

- EXTRAS -

Mushrooms	£2.95
Onion rings	£2.45
Side salad	£2.95
Egg	£1
Bowl of pepper sauce	£2.75
Bowl of red wine mushroom sauce	£2.75
Small bowl of homemade chips	£2.45
Large bowl of homemade chips	£3.45

- CHILDRENS MENU -

£4.95 - All children meals include homemade chips with peas or baked beans and served with 2 scoops of ice cream (strawberry, chocolate or vanilla)

- Double beef burger
 - Chicken nuggets Fish fingers
 - Scampi

- Sausages

- BURGERS -

Cheeseburger Served with a large portion and homemade chips and salad garnish	£7.95
Double quarter pounder cheeseburger Double quarter pounder steak burger, double cheese, onion rings, homemade chips and salad garnish	£10.95
Triple quarter pounder cheeseburger Triple quarter pounder steak burger, triple cheese, onion rings, homemade chips and salad garnish	£12.95
American style double crispy coated chicken burger Double chicken fillet burger served with homemade chips, salad garnish and sweet chili dip	£9.95
Vegetarian burger Mixed vegetable patty in breadcrumbs served with homemade chips and a salad garnish	£7.95

- STEAKS -

All steaks are served with a large portion of homemade chips and peas

8oz fillet	£17.95
12oz rump	£12.95
16oz rump	£15.45
6oz sirloin	£9.95
10oz sirloin	£12.95
10oz sirloin Served with black pepper sauce	£14.95
10oz sirloin Served with red wine and mushroom sauce	£14.95
8oz gammon Served with egg or pineapple	£8.95
derved with egg or pineappie	
16oz gammon Served with egg or pineapple	£11.95
16oz gammon	£11.95

- MAINS

All mains are served with a large portion of homemade chips and peas

Breaded plaice	£9.95
Large battered cod Served with chip shop mushy peas	£9.95
Breaded scampi	£8.95
Chicken breast Served with a black pepper sauce or a white wine and herb sauce	£9.95
Chicken Kiev	£8.95
Beef lasagne	£9.25
Vegetable lasagne	£8.95
Sausage egg and chips	£7.95
Chili con carne Served with rice or homemade chips	£8.95
Broccoli stilton and mushroom pasta bake	£9.75
Smoked haddock and mozzarella fishcakes	£9.75
Salmon fillet served with parsley sauce	£12.95